
12/29/2019

Westside Catholic Center - Shelter
2020 Volunteer Schedule

Adults
Grade 
School

Total

1 Robert Phillips 2

2 Tom & Lynn Whitely 3

2 Dave & Bonnie Barna 3

2 Gary Maharidge 1

9 0 9

3 Kevin Farrell 2

2 Gary Maharidge 1

2 Tom & Lynn Whitely 3

2 Dave & Bonnie Barna 3

9 0 9

4 Christine Van Cucha 4

2 Kathy & Larry Cola 2

3 Barb & Carmen Carbone 2

8 0 8

4 Christine Van Cucha 5 1

3 Barbara Humrick 1

2 Dennis Frank 1

6 1 8

4 Angel Morales 1

2 Jeff Hess 1

3 Barb & Carmen Carbone 2

Andrew Guroy 1

Joe & Lisa Ponyik 2

Thornton 2

9 0 9

Dave & Mary Gorny 2

Barbara Humrick 1

Michelle Killin-Larry Keith, Madison,Willaim & Carter 3

Ray Peters 1

Joan Giel 1

8 0 8

Saturday, May 2, 2020

Saturday, January 4, 2020

Saturday, February 1, 2020

Saturday, February 29, 2020

Saturday, March 7, 2020

Saturday, April 4, 2020



12/29/2019

Westside Catholic Center - Shelter
2020 Volunteer Schedule

Adults
Grade 
School

Total

Phil & Denise Albertino 4

Joan Giel 1

1 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com
2 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com
3 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com

5 0 5

Annual Westside Catholic Center Run & Breakfast (normally 1st Saturday of every June) 
0 0 0

Phil & Denise Albertino 4

Angel Morales 1

Mildred & Anthony 1 1

Joan Giel 1

1 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com

6 1 7

Michelle Killin-Larry Keith, Madison,Willaim & Carter 4

Mildred & Anthony 1 1

Kathy & David Drabish 2

7 1 8

Andrew Guroy 1

Mary & Jason Pokorny Family 2 2

Kathy & David Drabish 2

1 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com

5 2 7

Mildred & Anthony 1 2

1 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com
2 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com
3 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com
4 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com
5 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com

1 2 3

Saturday, May 30, 2020

Saturday, June 6, 2020

Saturday, July 4, 2020

Saturday, August 1, 2020

Saturday, August 29, 2020

Saturday, September 5, 2020



12/29/2019

Westside Catholic Center - Shelter
2020 Volunteer Schedule

Adults
Grade 
School

Total

Angel Morales 1

Barb & Carmen Carbone 2

Barbara Humrick 1

Jeff Hess 1

Joe & Lisa Ponyik 2

1 Volunteers Needed - Contact Tom Miller if you can Help Tmiller87@wowway.com
7 0 7

Kathy & Larry Cola 2

Dennis Frank 1

Andrew Guroy 1

Brian Pfeil 1

Sue Mackujak 3

8 0 8

Colleen & Tony Manning 2

Melanie Yanke 2 2

Rich & Debra Miller (Dolan) 2

Butch Schramm 1

7 2 9

Christine Van Cucha 4 2

Colleen & Tony Manning 2

Butch Schramm 1

7 1 9

Saturday, October 3, 2020

Saturday, October 31, 2020

Saturday, November 7, 2020

Saturday, December 5, 2020


